
TREND: Would you describe the state of the nation's economy these days as excellent, 

good, not so good, or poor? 

 

                     ADULTS............................... 

                                     Not so 

                     Exclnt  Good    Good    Poor    DK/NA 

 

Oct 20, 2021          1      23      37      37       2 

Oct 06, 2021          2      27      35      34       2 

May 26, 2021          2      36      36      23       3 

Apr 14, 2021          3      32      40      23       2 

Feb 05, 2021          3      23      44      27       3 

 

 

TREND: Do you think the nation's economy is getting better, getting worse, or staying 

about the same? 

 

                     ADULTS....................... 

                     Better  Worse   Same    DK/NA 

 

Oct 20, 2021         15      55      28       2 

May 26, 2021         34      36      28       2 

Apr 14, 2021         35      34      30       1 

 

 

TREND: In general, would you say that you are optimistic or pessimistic about your 

financial future? 

 

                     ADULTS............... 

                     Opti-   Pessi- 

                     mistic  mistic  DK/NA 

 

Oct 20, 2021         65      29       6 

Apr 14, 2021         68      26       6 

Mar 27, 2019         75      19       6 

 


